Bearingless Pump System BPS-4
MagLev Pumps for Ultrapure Fluid Handling
Levitronix MagLev Pump Technology
Better Pumps for Better Yields!
Better Pumps for Better Yields!
No Seals, No Bearings,
No Particle Contamination!

Levitronix MagLev Pump Technology
Better Pumps for Better Yields!
ORDER INFORMATION
System Name Article # Pumphead Motor Controller Note
BPS-4.10 100-90146  CP-4.5 BSM-4.2-30 LC325
Legacy Product
(see comment below)
--
BPS-4.12 100-90165 CP-4.5 BSM-4.1
Adaptor/Extension (0.5 - 10m) cables according to Table 3 have to be ordered
as separate article with specified length.
BPS-4.10P 100-90994 CP-4.5 BSM-4.2-30 LC325P --
BPS-4.12P 100-90995 CP-4.5 BSM-4.1 LC325P
Adaptor/Extension (0.5 - 10m) cables according to Table 3 have to be ordered
as separate article with specified length.
Table 1: Standard system configurations
Pos. Component Article Name Article # Characteristics Value / Feature